£\
BCIN

Game Time Field

12.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

~

12.35

(o]

10
11
12

13 1.10
14
15
16

17 1.35
18
19
20

21 2.00
22
23
24

25 2.25
26
27
28
29
30

31 250
32
33
34
35
36

1

A W N A WN - A W N a0, WN - A Ul WN

AUl WN -

Uk, WN -

Division
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Social

Social

Social
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Social

Competitive
Competitive
Social
Social

Competitive
Social
Competitive
Social

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Social
Competitive

Social

Social

Social
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

3.15 Free Barbecue

BCTA / QTL Mixed Touch Carnival

Pool

O W > > > W wO OO0 W W W >

0O >0 > O 0O @ ™

oo W w> >

> m > 000

DRAW - 4 July 2009

X Queensiand

R)uch Le;gue

Team 1 Team 2
Southpine Oldies 2 |v.| 8 Trackadignez
BCC Babes 2 [v.] 2 Not Even Ow 1
2 Fresh 1 |v.| 6 Stacks On
Potiki 2 |v.|] 2 Not Even Ow 2
Southpine Youngins 4 |v.| 4 On The Gas
Team Rush 4 |(v.| 3 Half Full
Wildcats 3 |v.| 2 Rad to the Power of Sick
Savages 3 (v 1 Unleashed
Exodus 6 [v.] 1 Holy Spirit Youth
Potiki 4 |[v.| 5 Southpine Youngins
Not Even Ow 2 4 |v.| 4 Team Rush
2 Fresh 5 |v.|] 3 Southpine Oldies
Trackadignez 5 |v.| O BCC Babes
Stacks On 6 [v.| 1 Not Even Ow 1
Half Full 0O [wv.|] 5 On The Gas
Holy Spirit Youth 0 [v.] 10 Rad to the Power of Sick
Half Full 4 |v.| 6 Southpine Youngins
On The Gas 3 (v.| 1 Not Even Ow 2
Exodus 4 |v.| 1 Savages
Wildcats 7 |v.| 2 Unleashed
Southpine Oldies 6 |v.| 6 Not Even Ow 1
Unleashed 1 (v.] 1 Exodus
2 Fresh 6 [v.] 5 Trackadignez
Savages 2 |v.| 4 Rad to the Power of Sick
Stacks On 4 |v.| O Southpine Oldies
BCC Babes 0 |v.| 4 2 Fresh
Team Rush 2 |v.| 4 On The Gas
Not Even Ow 2 3 |v.| 3 Southpine Youngins
Holy Spirit Youth 0 [v.|] 9 Wildcats
Half Full 2 |v.| 4 Potiki
Unleashed 1 |Jv.|] 5 Rad to the Power of Sick
Wildcats 5 (v.| 1 Exodus
Savages 6 [v.] 2 Holy Spirit Youth
Stacks On 7 |v.| O BCC Babes
Team Rush 4 |v.| 6 Potiki
Not Even Ow 1 1 [v.|] 6 Trackadignez




£\
BCIN

Game Time

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46

4.00

4.30

Field
1

A W N

A WN R

Division
Competitive
Competitive

Social
Social

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Social

BCTA / QTL Mixed Touch Carnival

Pool

Semi

Semi
Playoff
Playoff

Playoff
Playoff
Playoff
Playoff

Grand Final

ns

ul.e

Juee land
ague
DRAW - 4 July 2009 T
Team 1 Team 2

Stacks On 5 |v.| 1 Southpine Youngins
On The Gas 2 | v.| 3 Trackadignez
Exodus 0 [v.] 3 Savages
Unleashed 5 |v.] O Holy Spirit Youth
2 Fresh 2 | v.| 3 Potiki
Not Even Ow 1 3 |v.| 3 Team Rush
Southpine Oldies 1 (v.|] 4 Not Even Ow 2
BCC Babes 3 |v.| 2 Half Full
Stacks On 2 1 Trackadignez
Wildcats 3 1 Rad to the Power of Sick

Grand Final




