

BCTA / QTL Mixed Touch Carnival DRAW - 4 July 2009



Game	Time	Field	Division	Pool	Team 1				Team 2
1	12.00	1	Competitive	Α	Southpine Oldies	2	٧.	8	Trackadignez
2		2	Competitive	Α	BCC Babes	2	٧.	2	Not Even Ow 1
3		3	Competitive	Α	2 Fresh	1	٧.	6	Stacks On
4		4	Competitive	В	Potiki	2	٧.	2	Not Even Ow 2
5		5	Competitive	В	Southpine Youngins	4	٧.	4	On The Gas
6		6	Competitive	В	Team Rush	4	٧.	3	Half Full
7	12.35	1	Social	С	Wildcats	3	v.	2	Rad to the Power of Sick
8		2	Social	C	Savages	3	v.	1	Unleashed
9		3	Social	C	Exodus	6	٧.	1	Holy Spirit Youth
10		4	Competitive	В	Potiki	4	٧.	5	Southpine Youngins
11		5	Competitive	В	Not Even Ow 2	4	٧.	4	Team Rush
12		6	Competitive	A	2 Fresh	5	v.	3	Southpine Oldies
13	1.10	1	Competitive	Α	Trackadignez	5	٧.	0	BCC Babes
14		2	Competitive	Α	Stacks On	6	٧.	1	Not Even Ow 1
15		3	Competitive	В	Half Full	0	٧.	5	On The Gas
16		4	Social	С	Holy Spirit Youth	0	٧.	10	Rad to the Power of Sick
47	4.25	4	Commontitions	D	Half C. II	1 4	l l		Courthering Vermains
17	1.35	1	Competitive	В	Half Full	4	٧.	6	Southpine Youngins
18		2	Competitive	В	On The Gas	3	٧.	1	Not Even Ow 2
19		3	Social	С	Exodus	4	٧.	1	Savages
20		4	Social	С	Wildcats	7	٧.	2	Unleashed
21	2.00	1	Competitive	Α	Southpine Oldies	6	٧.	6	Not Even Ow 1
22		2	Social	С	Unleashed	1	V.	1	Exodus
23		3	Competitive	Α	2 Fresh	6	٧.	5	Trackadignez
24		4	Social	С	Savages	2	٧.	4	Rad to the Power of Sick
25	2.25	1	Commetities	^	Stanles On	Ι 4	l l	0	Courthwine Oldica
25	2.25	1	Competitive	A	Stacks On	4	٧.		Southpine Oldies
26		2	Competitive	A	BCC Babes	0	٧.	4	2 Fresh
27		3	Competitive	В	Team Rush	2	٧.	4	On The Gas
28		4	Competitive	В	Not Even Ow 2	3	٧.	3	Southpine Youngins
29		5	Social	С	Holy Spirit Youth	0	٧.	9	Wildcats
30		6	Competitive	В	Half Full	2	V.	4	Potiki
31	2.50	1	Social	С	Unleashed	1	٧.	5	Rad to the Power of Sick
32		2	Social	С	Wildcats	5	٧.	1	Exodus
33		3	Social	С	Savages	6	٧.	2	Holy Spirit Youth
34		4	Competitive	Α	Stacks On	7	٧.	0	BCC Babes
35		5	Competitive	В	Team Rush	4	٧.	6	Potiki
36		6	Competitive	Α	Not Even Ow 1	1	٧.	6	Trackadignez



BCTA / QTL Mixed Touch Carnival DRAW - 4 July 2009



Game	Time	Field	Division	Pool	Team 1				Team 2
37	4.00	1	Competitive	Semi	Stacks On	5	٧.	1	Southpine Youngins
38		2	Competitive	Semi	On The Gas	2	٧.	3	Trackadignez
39		3	Social	Playoff	Exodus	0	٧.	3	Savages
40		4	Social	Playoff	Unleashed	5	٧.	0	Holy Spirit Youth
41	4.30	1	Competitive	Playoff	2 Fresh	2	٧.	3	Potiki
42		2	Competitive	Playoff	Not Even Ow 1	3	٧.	3	Team Rush
43		3	Competitive	Playoff	Southpine Oldies	1	٧.	4	Not Even Ow 2
44		4	Competitive	Playoff	BCC Babes	3	٧.	2	Half Full
						-			
45	5.00	1	Competitive	Grand Final	Stacks On	2	٧.	1	Trackadignez
46		3	Social	Grand Final	Wildcats	3	٧.	1	Rad to the Power of Sick